
クラス 順位 氏名

高川学園高等学校

貴舩　耕平

香川西高等学校

福田　幸樹

香川西高等学校

岩崎　大泰

南陽工業高等学校

福田　浩之

香川西高等学校

山崎　涼

誠英高校

中村　聖明

早鞆高校

原田　貴広

高川学園高等学校

尾上　加奈

光高等学校

小西　乃理子

防府市立華陽中学校

松田　直哉

柳井市立柳井中学校

藤本　幸大

私立高水付属中学校

二木　梨香子

岩国市立岩国中学校

田上　妃奈子

明徳義塾中学

中西　彩菜

廿日市市立野坂中学校

田畑　裕花
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中学男子の部

中学女子の部

4 4 6 55 4 5 5 5 37 823

高校女子の部

5 4 34 5451 5 7

高校男子の部

1 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 70

2 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 72

3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 35 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 38 73

4 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 39 4 4 2 4 7 5 3 4 6 39 78

5 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 40 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 9 44 84

6 5 5 7 3 4 4 3 4 5 40 4 4 3 11 4 4 4 7 4 45 85

7 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 46 4 4 5 5 4 4 8 4 5 43 89

2 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 38 4 3 5 5 4 774 4 6 39



クラス 順位 氏名

呉市立昭和北小学校

金谷　拓実

広島市立井ロ台小学校

金澤　圭祐

広島市立深川小学校

金岡　奎吾

日積小学校

坂中　将幸

熊野町立熊野第４小学校

笠原　瑛

岩国市立川下小学校

松田　大河

広島市立観音小学校

平石　大祈

周南市立遠石小学校

尾上　志温

府中小学校

唐下　明徒

岩田小学校

中山　千聖

下関市立山の田小学校

重冨　挑夢

周陽小学校

多田　幹弥

下関市立山の田小学校

重冨　涼風

広大附属東雲小学校

亀田　悠将

下関市立勝山小学校

熊澤　亜美

広島市立深川小学校

金岡　杏実

広島市立府中東小学校

木本　美帆

山口市立秋穂小学校

木下　彩

広島市南観音小学校

佐々木　瑛奈

柳井市立柳東小学校

佐々木　弥亜

925 5 4 4 4 5 45 44 6 486 6 4 52 7 4

平成22年8月23日

INコース 中コース

4 4

7

8

4

7

4 3

6

6

44 4

11

10

3

PGM ADVANCE JUNIOR SERIES YANAI JUNIOR CUP

6

1

2

6

14

12

4

5

6

2

4

8

13

1

3

9

5

7

7

7

7

6

4

5

8

5

745 38

45 36 714 35

55 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 36

4 2 5

5 5 4 5 3 3 4 42

4 4 46 4 4 4

6 6 4 5

5 4 5

64 5 4 5 4 6

5 5 5 6

775 36

867 44

915 45

44 89

7 51

45

7 45

5 41

7

5 4 6

7 6 4 6 5 4 5

6 5 5 5 997 49

10910 58

5 5 5

7 5 4 7 5 4 6

6 5 5 6 966 46

989 49

6 8 57

6 50

55

5 49

6 50

4 8 6 4 113

8 6 4 5 7 5 5

8 6

7 54 1179 63

6 6 6 76 5 6 68 6 5 5

6 44

111

5 3 2 3 4 4 5

5 42

4 35

40

4 3 6

5 4 4 4 4 4 5

6 6 3 4 6 45 957 504 7

85

79

4 3 4 4

5 4

4 3 5

4

3 4 4 7 4 5 4

6 3

6

4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4

6

5 6 4 8 4 5 3 5

4

4 2

8 5 4 7 5 8 5 6

6 4 3 6 4 6 6 7

5 6 4 6 4 6 4 5

6 6 4 6 4 5 3 6

5 7 5 7 6 6 6 7 7 56

7 7 5 7 8 7 5 8

7 7 4 5 8 56

5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4

65 4 4 5

6

6 5 2

11

小学女子の部
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